
v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2024/2025  -  Beker der Gewesten  - DRIEBANDEN - MATCHTAFEL.

5 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C. Ten Hout 1 Maaslandse B.A.4  - 266,66667 2  - 269,44444

FRANSEN Godfried

COENEN Gerard

BUYENS Harry

( )10 10 / 46 0,217

( 12 ) 12 / 42 0,285

( 15 ) 10 / 37 0,270

BECKERS Jos

GERITS Gustaaf

BECKERS Robert

( )12 9 / 46 0,195

( 18 ) 17 / 42 0,404

( 23 ) 23 / 37 0,621

2

2

2

2

2

3

B.C. De Optimisten 1 S.T.B.A.  14  - 286,66667 2  - 267,77778

ROUFFA Ronny

ROUFFA Wilfried

ROUFFA Marie-Rose

( )15 15 / 35 0,428

( 15 ) 13 / 29 0,448

( 18 ) 18 / 32 0,562

HOLLANTS Eduard

WINDMOLDERS Guido

KERKHOFS Joseph

( )10 9 / 35 0,257

( 15 ) 15 / 29 0,517

( 18 ) 14 / 32 0,437

3

6

2

3

3

2

BC Fortuna B.C. De Optimisten 30  - 153,33333 6  - 300,00000

LANGIUS Herman

VAN VROONHOVEN Jaco

BOETSKENS Lambertus

( )10 6 / 47 0,127

( 12 ) 8 / 40 0,200

( 15 ) 4 / 26 0,153

TRUYERS Kris

TRUYERS Willy

BERTELS Eduard

( )10 10 / 47 0,212

( 12 ) 12 / 40 0,300

( 15 ) 15 / 26 0,576

2

2

1

2

2

2

S.T.B.A. 2 K.S.T.B.C.4  - 286,66667 2  - 233,33333

VANDEPAER Luc

BEELEN Benjamin

ENGELBOS Patrick

( )10 10 / 26 0,384

( 12 ) 12 / 54 0,222

( 15 ) 13 / 21 0,619

JACQUET Rudi

NISEN Jacques

DARCIS Dany

( )12 8 / 26 0,307

( 15 ) 10 / 54 0,185

( 18 ) 18 / 21 0,857

2

2

2

2

2

3

KBC De Ketsers Genk B.C. Ten Hout 24  - 283,33333 2  - 210,14493

VERBIST Louis

JEURISSEN Jens

LISMONT Daniel

( )12 10 / 36 0,277

( 15 ) 15 / 21 0,714

( 18 ) 18 / 17 1,058

SNOEKX Walter

ANTHEUNIS Johan

THUYS Louis (Ludo)

( )12 12 / 36 0,333

( 18 ) 12 / 21 0,571

( 23 ) 10 / 17 0,588

3

3

4

2

4

3

B.C. Sint Jozef 16 B.C De Optimisten 22  - 230,55556 4  - 275,00000

ÖZYURT Adnan

REYNIERS Rohnny

WEYTJENS Joseph (Jos)

( )10 10 / 33 0,303

( 12 ) 11 / 32 0,343

( 18 ) 7 / 33 0,212

VRANCKEN Guido

CUYPERS Mario

WILLEMS Julien

( )12 9 / 33 0,272

( 12 ) 12 / 32 0,375

( 15 ) 15 / 33 0,454

2

2

2

1

3

4

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

28/09/2024

KBC De Ketsers Genk 5 23 7 214 463 0,462 1415,000001

B.C. Ten Hout 1 5 18 12 157 561 0,279 1293,333332

B.C. De Optimisten 3 5 17 13 158 552 0,286 1213,333333

S.T.B.A.  1 5 16 14 199 539 0,369 1390,000004

S.T.B.A. 2 5 16 14 186 522 0,356 1306,666675

B.C De Optimisten 2 4 16 8 137 382 0,358 1072,222226

B.C. Ten Hout 2 5 12 18 184 481 0,382 1229,589377

K.S.T.B.C. 5 12 18 167 508 0,328 1121,111118

B.C. Sint Jozef 16 4 12 12 128 370 0,345 975,000009

BC Fortuna 5 11 19 166 582 0,285 1175,0000010

B.C. De Optimisten 1 4 11 13 165 400 0,412 1033,3333311

Maaslandse B.A. 4 8 16 177 414 0,427 999,8792312

B.C. Ten Hout 3 4 8 16 107 420 0,254 797,2222213


